Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Group
Number

0831
0377
0184
0031
0413
2698
0000
0218
0244
2698
0111
0012
0218
2638
0000
0626
3239
0508
1154
0361
0088

0012

License
Number

34495

29017

32522

11843

42617

33391

33049

20427

10677

14460

19917

19445

20443

15865

12754

22667

16624

10801

10638

19720

12260

23809

Data as of : June 01, 2012

Company Name

DOCTORS' COMPANY, AN INTERINSURANCE EXCHANGE
PROFESSIONALS ADVOCATE INSURANCE COMPANY

MEDICAL MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY OF NORTH CAROLINA
MEDICAL PROTECTIVE COMPANY, THE

MAG MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY

PROASSURANCE INDEMNITY COMPANY, INC.

STATE VOLUNTEER MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY

AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING, PENNSYLVANIA
CINCINNATI INSURANCE COMPANY THE

PODIATRY INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA

LIBERTY INSURANCE UNDERWRITERS INC.

NATIONAL UNION FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY OF PITTSBURGH, PA.
CONTINENTAL CASUALTY COMPANY

NCMIC INSURANCE COMPANY

MEDICUS INSURANCE COMPANY

ACE AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY

DARWIN NATIONAL ASSURANCE COMPANY

FORTRESS INSURANCE COMPANY

PROSELECT INSURANCE COMPANY

AMERICAN ALTERNATIVE INSURANCE CORPORATION
CAMPMED CASUALTY & INDEMNITY COMPANY, INC. OF MARYLAND

GRANITE STATE INSURANCE COMPANY

Licensed Medical Malpractice Writers in Virginia in 2011

Premiums Written

$40,882,244
$25,749,770
$23,402,020
$22,959,815
$14,173,475
$10,642,552
$4,501,408
$4,195,273
$2,210,914
$2,026,690
$1,808,255
$1,602,002
$1,413,758
$1,157,195
$1,151,297
$938,068
$913,155
$866,807
$516,814
$165,585
$126,935

$103,213

Market share

25.23%

15.89%

14.44%

14.17%

8.75%

6.57%

2.78%

2.59%

1.36%

1.25%

1.12%

0.99%

0.87%

0.71%

0.71%

0.58%

0.56%

0.53%

0.32%

0.10%

0.08%

0.06%

Cumulative
Market share

25.23%
41.12%
55.57%
69.74%
78.48%
85.05%
87.83%
90.42%
91.78%
93.03%
94.15%
95.14%
96.01%
96.73%
97.44%
98.01%
98.58%
99.11%
99.43%
99.53%
99.61%

99.68%
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Rank

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37

Group License
Number Number
2698 10222
0775 13714
1129 21970
2638 11127
11972

0176 25143
4743 36234
0212 16535
0000 18767
0761 22810
0761 21857
0831 37656
0098 25224
0244 23280
0012 19380

Source:
NAIC - DSSPROD
SFS - Virginia

Data as of : June 01, 2012

Company Name

PACO ASSURANCE COMPANY, INC.

PHARMACISTS MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY
ONEBEACON INSURANCE COMPANY
PROFESSIONAL SOLUTIONS INSURANCE COMPANY
WEST VIRGINIA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY
STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY
PREFERRED PROFESSIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY
ZURICH AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY
CHURCH MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY
CHICAGO INSURANCE COMPANY

AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY THE

ANESTHESIOLOGISTS' PROFESSIONAL ASSURANCE COMPANY

GREAT DIVIDE INSURANCE COMPANY
CINCINNATI INDEMNITY COMPANY, THE

AMERICAN HOME ASSURANCE COMPANY

Total:

Premiums Written

$88,584
$76,442
$64,805
$62,836
$61,297
$61,173
$59,627
$33,297
$22,519
$12,534
$8,439
$6,476
$4,836
$100
($38,408)

$162,031,802

Market share

0.05%
0.05%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

-0.02%

Cumulative
Market share

99.73%
99.78%
99.82%
99.86%
99.89%
99.93%
99.97%
99.99%
100.00%
100.01%
100.02%
100.02%
100.02%
100.02%

100.00%
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