

Licensed Medical Malpractice Writers in Virginia in 2011

Rank	Group Number	License Number	Company Name	Premiums Written	Market share	Cumulative Market share
1	0831	34495	DOCTORS' COMPANY, AN INTERINSURANCE EXCHANGE	\$40,882,244	25.23%	25.23%
2	0377	29017	PROFESSIONALS ADVOCATE INSURANCE COMPANY	\$25,749,770	15.89%	41.12%
3	0184	32522	MEDICAL MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY OF NORTH CAROLINA	\$23,402,020	14.44%	55.57%
4	0031	11843	MEDICAL PROTECTIVE COMPANY, THE	\$22,959,815	14.17%	69.74%
5	0413	42617	MAG MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$14,173,475	8.75%	78.48%
6	2698	33391	PROASSURANCE INDEMNITY COMPANY, INC.	\$10,642,552	6.57%	85.05%
7	0000	33049	STATE VOLUNTEER MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$4,501,408	2.78%	87.83%
8	0218	20427	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING, PENNSYLVANIA	\$4,195,273	2.59%	90.42%
9	0244	10677	CINCINNATI INSURANCE COMPANY THE	\$2,210,914	1.36%	91.78%
10	2698	14460	PODIATRY INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	\$2,026,690	1.25%	93.03%
11	0111	19917	LIBERTY INSURANCE UNDERWRITERS INC.	\$1,808,255	1.12%	94.15%
12	0012	19445	NATIONAL UNION FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY OF PITTSBURGH, PA.	\$1,602,002	0.99%	95.14%
13	0218	20443	CONTINENTAL CASUALTY COMPANY	\$1,413,758	0.87%	96.01%
14	2638	15865	NCMIC INSURANCE COMPANY	\$1,157,195	0.71%	96.73%
15	0000	12754	MEDICUS INSURANCE COMPANY	\$1,151,297	0.71%	97.44%
16	0626	22667	ACE AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY	\$938,068	0.58%	98.01%
17	3239	16624	DARWIN NATIONAL ASSURANCE COMPANY	\$913,155	0.56%	98.58%
18	0508	10801	FORTRESS INSURANCE COMPANY	\$866,807	0.53%	99.11%
19	1154	10638	PROSELECT INSURANCE COMPANY	\$516,814	0.32%	99.43%
20	0361	19720	AMERICAN ALTERNATIVE INSURANCE CORPORATION	\$165,585	0.10%	99.53%
21	0088	12260	CAMPMED CASUALTY & INDEMNITY COMPANY, INC. OF MARYLAND	\$126,935	0.08%	99.61%
22	0012	23809	GRANITE STATE INSURANCE COMPANY	\$103,213	0.06%	99.68%

Data as of : June 01, 2012

Rank	Group Number	License Number	Company Name	Premiums Written	Market share	Cumulative Market share
23	2698	10222	PACO ASSURANCE COMPANY, INC.	\$88,584	0.05%	99.73%
24	0775	13714	PHARMACISTS MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$76,442	0.05%	99.78%
25	1129	21970	ONEBEACON INSURANCE COMPANY	\$64,805	0.04%	99.82%
26	2638	11127	PROFESSIONAL SOLUTIONS INSURANCE COMPANY	\$62,836	0.04%	99.86%
27		11972	WEST VIRGINIA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$61,297	0.04%	99.89%
28	0176	25143	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	\$61,173	0.04%	99.93%
29	4743	36234	PREFERRED PROFESSIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$59,627	0.04%	99.97%
30	0212	16535	ZURICH AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY	\$33,297	0.02%	99.99%
31	0000	18767	CHURCH MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$22,519	0.01%	100.00%
32	0761	22810	CHICAGO INSURANCE COMPANY	\$12,534	0.01%	100.01%
33	0761	21857	AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY THE	\$8,439	0.01%	100.02%
34	0831	37656	ANESTHESIOLOGISTS' PROFESSIONAL ASSURANCE COMPANY	\$6,476	0.00%	100.02%
35	0098	25224	GREAT DIVIDE INSURANCE COMPANY	\$4,836	0.00%	100.02%
36	0244	23280	CINCINNATI INDEMNITY COMPANY, THE	\$100	0.00%	100.02%
37	0012	19380	AMERICAN HOME ASSURANCE COMPANY	(\$38,408)	-0.02%	100.00%

Total:

\$162,031,802

Source:

NAIC - DSSPROD

SFS - Virginia

Data as of : June 01, 2012